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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Team Rankings - Through Event 8

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Mansfield Aquatic Club 80Mansfield Aquatic Club

 2 Academy Bullets Swim Club 72Academy Bullets Swim Club

 3 Phoenix Swimming 56Phoenix Swimming

 4 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 43Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

 5 Pipeline Swimming 38Pipeline Swimming

 6 Highlands Ranch Aquatics 35Highlands Ranch Aquatics

 7 Magnolia Aquatic Club 34Magnolia Aquatic Club

 8 AquaStorm 30AquaStorm

 9 Texas Ford Aquatics 25Texas Ford Aquatics

 10 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 20Nasa Wildcat Aquatics

 11 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw 18Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw

 12 Swift Aquatics 17Swift Aquatics

 13 Gulf Coast Swim Team 15Gulf Coast Swim Team

 13 Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard 15Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard

 15 Lake Country Swim Team 14Lake Country Swim Team

 15 First Colony Swim Team, Inc. 14First Colony Swim Team, Inc.

 17 Ozaukee Aquatics 13Ozaukee Aquatics

 18 South Carolina Swim Club 12South Carolina Swim Club

 19 Jersey Wahoos 11Jersey Wahoos

 19 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 11Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team

 21 Aberdeen Swim Club 9Aberdeen Swim Club

 22 Cincinnati Marlins 7Cincinnati Marlins

 22 Planet Swim Aquatics 7Planet Swim Aquatics

 24 North Texas Nadadores 5North Texas Nadadores

 25 Texas Gold 4Texas Gold

 26 Longhorn Aquatics 3Longhorn Aquatics

 26 Blue Wave Swimming 3Blue Wave Swimming

 28 Gator Swim Club 2Gator Swim Club
 613.00Total
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2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Team Rankings - Through Event 8

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 48Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

 2 North Texas Nadadores 45North Texas Nadadores

 3 Academy Bullets Swim Club 40Academy Bullets Swim Club

 3 Gold Medal Swim Club 40Gold Medal Swim Club

 5 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw 37Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw

 6 Texas Ford Aquatics 34Texas Ford Aquatics

 7 Highlands Ranch Aquatics 29Highlands Ranch Aquatics

 8 City of Plano Swimmers, Inc 27City of Plano Swimmers, Inc

 9 Magnolia Aquatic Club 26Magnolia Aquatic Club

 10 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 25Nasa Wildcat Aquatics

 11 Aquatic Club of Enid 20Aquatic Club of Enid

 12 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 17Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team

 12 Longhorn Aquatics 17Longhorn Aquatics

 14 Dallas Mustangs 16Dallas Mustangs

 15 Jeffco Hurricanes 15Jeffco Hurricanes

 15 Greater Des Moines YMCA 15Greater Des Moines YMCA

 17 First Colony Swim Team, Inc. 14First Colony Swim Team, Inc.

 17 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics 14Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics

 19 Metroplex Aquatics 13Metroplex Aquatics

 20 Sioux Falls Swim Team 12Sioux Falls Swim Team

 21 Upper Dublin Aquatic Club 11Upper Dublin Aquatic Club

 22 Lake Country Swim Team 9Lake Country Swim Team

 22 Mansfield Aquatic Club 9Mansfield Aquatic Club

 24 Parkway Swim Club 7Parkway Swim Club

 24 Gator Swim Club 7Gator Swim Club

 24 Northern Lights Swimming Assoc 7Northern Lights Swimming Assoc

 24 Ridgewood YMCA 7Ridgewood YMCA

 28 Dayton Raiders 6Dayton Raiders

 28 Jersey Wahoos 6Jersey Wahoos

 30 Oro Valley Swim Team 5Oro Valley Swim Team

 31 Texas Gold 4Texas Gold

 31 SwimTulsa 4SwimTulsa

 31 Prime Aquatics 4Prime Aquatics

 34 Hays Swim Club 3Hays Swim Club

 35 Alamo Area Aquatic Association 2Alamo Area Aquatic Association

 35 Ozaukee Aquatics 2Ozaukee Aquatics

 37 North Shore Swim Club 1North Shore Swim Club

 37 Empire KC Swim Club 1Empire KC Swim Club

 37 X-Cel Swimming 1X-Cel Swimming
 600.00Total



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:10 AM  7/29/2021  Page 3West Fargo Swim Team

2021 Futures Championships - West Fargo - 7/28/2021 to 7/31/2021

Team Rankings - Through Event 8

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Academy Bullets Swim Club 112Academy Bullets Swim Club

 2 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 91Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

 3 Mansfield Aquatic Club 89Mansfield Aquatic Club

 4 Highlands Ranch Aquatics 64Highlands Ranch Aquatics

 5 Magnolia Aquatic Club 60Magnolia Aquatic Club

 6 Texas Ford Aquatics 59Texas Ford Aquatics

 7 Phoenix Swimming 56Phoenix Swimming

 8 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw 55Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw

 9 North Texas Nadadores 50North Texas Nadadores

 10 Nasa Wildcat Aquatics 45Nasa Wildcat Aquatics

 11 Gold Medal Swim Club 40Gold Medal Swim Club

 12 Pipeline Swimming 38Pipeline Swimming

 13 AquaStorm 30AquaStorm

 14 First Colony Swim Team, Inc. 28First Colony Swim Team, Inc.

 14 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 28Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team

 16 City of Plano Swimmers, Inc 27City of Plano Swimmers, Inc

 17 Lake Country Swim Team 23Lake Country Swim Team

 18 Aquatic Club of Enid 20Aquatic Club of Enid

 18 Longhorn Aquatics 20Longhorn Aquatics

 20 Jersey Wahoos 17Jersey Wahoos

 20 Swift Aquatics 17Swift Aquatics

 22 Dallas Mustangs 16Dallas Mustangs

 23 Gulf Coast Swim Team 15Gulf Coast Swim Team

 23 Greater Des Moines YMCA 15Greater Des Moines YMCA

 23 Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard 15Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard

 23 Jeffco Hurricanes 15Jeffco Hurricanes

 23 Ozaukee Aquatics 15Ozaukee Aquatics

 28 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics 14Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics

 29 Metroplex Aquatics 13Metroplex Aquatics

 30 South Carolina Swim Club 12South Carolina Swim Club

 30 Sioux Falls Swim Team 12Sioux Falls Swim Team

 32 Upper Dublin Aquatic Club 11Upper Dublin Aquatic Club

 33 Aberdeen Swim Club 9Aberdeen Swim Club

 33 Gator Swim Club 9Gator Swim Club

 35 Texas Gold 8Texas Gold

 36 Ridgewood YMCA 7Ridgewood YMCA

 36 Northern Lights Swimming Assoc 7Northern Lights Swimming Assoc

 36 Parkway Swim Club 7Parkway Swim Club

 36 Cincinnati Marlins 7Cincinnati Marlins

 36 Planet Swim Aquatics 7Planet Swim Aquatics

 41 Dayton Raiders 6Dayton Raiders

 42 Oro Valley Swim Team 5Oro Valley Swim Team

 43 SwimTulsa 4SwimTulsa

 43 Prime Aquatics 4Prime Aquatics

 45 Blue Wave Swimming 3Blue Wave Swimming
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 45 Hays Swim Club 3Hays Swim Club

 47 Alamo Area Aquatic Association 2Alamo Area Aquatic Association

 48 X-Cel Swimming 1X-Cel Swimming

 48 North Shore Swim Club 1North Shore Swim Club

 48 Empire KC Swim Club 1Empire KC Swim Club
 1,213.00Total


